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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 19933  100.00% 129.01-130 262 1.31% 7157 35.91% 13038 65.41%
178.01-179 8 0.04% 10 0.05% 19931 99.99% 128.01-129 252 1.26% 7409 3717% 12776 64.09%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 13 0.07% 19923 99.95% 127.01-128 269 1.35% 7678 38.52% 12524 62.83%
176.01-177 9 0.05% 22 0.11% 19920 99.93% 126.01-127 241 1.21% 7919 39.73% 12255 61.48%
175.01-176 12 0.06% 34 0.17% 19911 99.89% 125.01-126 247 1.24% 8166 40.97% 12014 60.27%
174.01-175 19 0.10% 53 0.27% 19899 99.83% 124.01-125 264 1.32% 8430 42.29% 11767 59.03%
173.01-174 18 0.09% 71 0.36% 19880 99.73% 123.01-124 264 1.32% 8694 43.62% 11503 57.71%
172.01-173 19 0.10% 90 0.45% 19862 99.64% 122.01-123 274 1.37% 8968 44.99% 11239 56.38%
171.01-172 26 0.13% 116 0.58% 19843 99.55% 121.01-122 277 1.39% 9245 46.38% 10965 55.01%
170.01-171 25 0.13% 141 0.71% 19817 99.42% 120.01-121 263 1.32% 9508 47.70% 10688 53.62%
169.01-170 35 0.18% 176 0.88% 19792 99.29% 119.01-120 274 1.37% 9782 49.07% 10425 52.30%
168.01 - 169 35 0.18% 211 1.06% 19757 99.12% 118.01-119 228 1.14% 10010 50.22% 10151 50.93%
167.01- 168 52 0.26% 263 1.32% 19722 98.94% 117.01-118 279 1.40% 10289 51.62% 9923 49.78%
166.01 - 167 47 0.24% 310 1.56% 19670 98.68%  116.01-117 249 1.25% 10538 52.87% 9644 48.38%
165.01 - 166 57 0.29% 367 1.84% 19623 98.44% 115.01-116 240 1.20% 10778 54.07% 9395 47.13%
164.01 - 165 74 0.37% 441 2.21% 19566 98.16%  114.01-115 227 1.14% 11005 55.21% 9155 45.93%
163.01 - 164 73 0.37% 514 2.58% 19492 97.79% 113.01-114 244 1.22% 11249 56.43% 8928 44.79%
162.01- 163 87 0.44% 601 3.02% 19419 97.42% 112.01-113 236 1.18% 11485 57.62% 8684 43.57%
161.01 - 162 87 0.44% 688 3.45% 19332 96.98%  111.01-112 252 1.26% 11737 58.88% 8448 42.38%
160.01 - 161 105 0.53% 793 3.98% 19245 96.55%  110.01 - 111 252 1.26% 11989 60.15% 8196 41.12%
159.01 - 160 100 0.50% 893 4.48% 19140 96.02%  109.01-110 250 1.25% 12239 61.40% 7944 39.85%
158.01 - 159 104 0.52% 997 5.00% 19040 95.52% 108.01 - 109 248 1.24% 12487 62.64% 7694 38.60%
157.01 - 158 120 0.60% 1117 5.60% 18936 95.00% 107.01- 108 236 1.18% 12723 63.83% 7446 37.36%
156.01 - 157 131 0.66% 1248 6.26% 18816 94.40% 106.01-107 239 1.20% 12962 65.03% 7210 36.17%
155.01 - 156 126 0.63% 1374 6.89% 18685 93.74% 105.01 - 106 233 1.17% 13195 66.20% 6971 34.97%
154.01- 155 161 0.81% 1535 7.70% 18559 93.11% 104.01-105 252 1.26% 13447 67.46% 6738 33.80%
153.01 - 154 140 0.70% 1675 8.40% 18398 92.30% 103.01 - 104 247 1.24% 13694 68.70% 6486 32.54%
152.01- 153 172 0.86% 1847 9.27% 18258 91.60% 102.01-103 230 1.15% 13924 69.85% 6239 31.30%

151.01 - 152 189 0.95% 2036 10.21% 18086 90.73% 101.01-102 259 1.30% 14183 71.15% 6009 30.15%
150.01 - 151 197 0.99% 2233 11.20% 17897 89.79% 100.01 - 101 235 1.18% 14418 72.33% 5750 28.85%
149.01 - 150 198 0.99% 2431 12.20% 17700 88.80%  99.01-100 212 1.06% 14630 73.40% 5515 27.67%
148.01 - 149 164 0.82% 2595 13.02% 17502 87.80%  98.01-99 216 1.08% 14846 74.48% 5303 26.60%
147.01- 148 209 1.05% 2804 14.07% 17338 86.98%  97.01-98 196 0.98% 15042 75.46% 5087 25.52%
146.01 - 147 216 1.08% 3020 15.15% 17129 85.93%  96.01-97 197 0.99% 15239 76.45% 4891 24.54%
145.01 - 146 216 1.08% 3236 16.23% 16913 84.85%  95.01-96 198 0.99% 15437 77.44% 4694 23.55%
144.01 - 145 205 1.03% 3441 17.26% 16697 83.77%  94.01-95 196 0.98% 15633 78.43% 4496 22.56%
143.01 - 144 224 1.12% 3665 18.39% 16492 82.74%  93.01-9%4 190 0.95% 15823 79.38% 4300 21.57%
142.01- 143 238 1.19% 3903 19.58% 16268 81.61%  92.01-93 217 1.09% 16040 80.47% 4110 20.62%
141.01-142 244 1.22% 4147 20.80% 16030 80.42%  91.01-92 170 0.85% 16210 81.32% 3893 19.53%
140.01 - 141 219 1.10% 4366 21.90% 15786 79.20%  90.01-91 192 0.96% 16402 82.29% 3723 18.68%
139.01 - 140 232 1.16% 4598 23.07% 15567 78.10%  89.01-90 180 0.90% 16582 83.19% 3531 17.71%
138.01- 139 275 1.38% 4873 24.45% 15335 76.93%  88.01-89 183 0.92% 16765 84.11% 3351 16.81%
137.01-138 262 1.31% 5135 25.76% 15060 75.55%  87.01-88 169 0.85% 16934 84.95% 3168 15.89%
136.01 - 137 248 1.24% 5383 27.01% 14798 74.24%  86.01-87 143 0.72% 17077 85.67% 2999 15.05%
135.01- 136 266 1.33% 5649 28.34% 14550 72.99%  85.01-86 133 0.67% 17210 86.34% 2856 14.33%
134.01-135 261 1.31% 5910 29.65% 14284 71.66%  84.01-85 132 0.66% 17342 87.00% 2723 13.66%
133.01-134 240 1.20% 6150 30.85% 14023 70.35%  83.01-84 141 0.71% 17483 87.71% 2591 13.00%
132.01-133 276 1.38% 6426 32.24% 13783 69.15%  82.01-83 139 0.70% 17622 88.41% 2450 12.29%
131.01-132 236 1.18% 6662 33.42% 13507 67.76%  81.01-82 135 0.68% 17757 89.08% 2311 11.59%
130.01- 131 233 1.17% 6895 34.59% 13271 66.58%  80.01 - 81 123 0.62% 17880 89.70% 2176 10.92%
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79.01-80 17 0.59% 17997 90.29% 2053 10.30%  29.01-30 1 0.01% 19906 99.86% 28 0.14%
78.01-79 120 0.60% 18117 90.89% 1936 9.71%  28.01-29 3 0.02% 19909 99.88% 27 0.14%
77.01-78 92 0.46% 18209 91.35% 1816 9.11%  27.01-28 1 0.01% 19910 99.88% 24 0.12%
76.01-77 91 0.46% 18300 91.81% 1724 8.65%  26.01-27 2 0.01% 19912 99.89% 23 0.12%
75.01-76 107 0.54% 18407 92.34% 1633 8.19%  25.01-26 2 0.01% 19914 99.90% 21 0.11%
74.01-75 92 0.46% 18499 92.81% 1526 7.66%  24.01-25 1 0.01% 19915 99.91% 19 0.10%
73.01-74 96 0.48% 18595 93.29% 1434 719%  23.01-24 1 0.01% 19916 99.91% 18 0.09%
72.01-73 82 0.41% 18677 93.70% 1338 6.71%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 19916 99.91% 17 0.09%
71.01-72 82 0.41% 18759 94.11% 1256 6.30%  21.01-22 2 0.01% 19918 99.92% 17 0.09%
70.01-71 62 0.31% 18821 94.42% 1174 5.89%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 19918 99.92% 15 0.08%
69.01-70 64 0.32% 18885 94.74% 1112 558%  19.01-20 1 0.01% 19919 99.93% 15 0.08%
68.01 - 69 53 0.27% 18938 95.01% 1048 5.26%  18.01-19 1 0.01% 19920 99.93% 14 0.07%
67.01-68 57 0.29% 18995 95.29% 995 4.99% 17.01-18 0 0.00% 19920 99.93% 13 0.07%
66.01 - 67 50 0.25% 19045 95.55% 938 471%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 19920 99.93% 13 0.07%
65.01 - 66 55 0.28% 19100 95.82% 888 445% 15.01-16 0 0.00% 19920 99.93% 13 0.07%
64.01 - 65 57 0.29% 19157 96.11% 833 4.18% 14.01-15 0 0.00% 19920 99.93% 13 0.07%
63.01 - 64 51 0.26% 19208 96.36% 776 3.89% 13.01-14 0 0.00% 19920 99.93% 13 0.07%
62.01-63 57 0.29% 19265 96.65% 725 3.64%  12.01-13 1 0.01% 19921 99.94% 13 0.07%
61.01-62 45 0.23% 19310 96.87% 668 3.35% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 19921 99.94% 12 0.06%
60.01-61 51 0.26% 19361 97.13% 623 3.13%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 19921 99.94% 12 0.06%
59.01-60 39 0.20% 19400 97.33% 572 2.87% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 19921 99.94% 12 0.06%
58.01-59 41 0.21% 19441 97.53% 533 2.67% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 19921 99.94% 12 0.06%
57.01-58 42 0.21% 19483 97.74% 492 2.47% 7.01-8 1 0.01% 19922 99.94% 12 0.06%
56.01 - 57 30 0.15% 19513 97.89% 450 2.26% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 19922 99.94% 1 0.06%
55.01-56 25 0.13% 19538 98.02% 420 2.1% 5.01-6 1 0.01% 19923 99.95% 1" 0.06%
54.01-55 36 0.18% 19574 98.20% 395 1.98% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 19923 99.95% 10 0.05%
53.01-54 23 0.12% 19597 98.31% 359 1.80% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 19923 99.95% 10 0.05%
52.01-53 21 0.11% 19618 98.42% 336 1.69% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 19923 99.95% 10 0.05%
51.01-52 22 0.11% 19640 98.53% 315 1.58% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 19923 99.95% 10 0.05%
50.01 - 51 32 0.16% 19672 98.69% 293 1.47% 0.00-1 10 0.05% 19933  100.00% 10 0.05%
49.01-50 27 0.14% 19699 98.83% 261 1.31% *BPUFzZEE™

48.01-49 23 0.12% 19722 98.94% 234 1.17%

47.01-48 19 0.10% 19741 99.04% 21 1.06%

46.01-47 17 0.09% 19758 99.12% 192 0.96%

45.01-46 1 0.06% 19769 99.18% 175 0.88%

44.01-45 16 0.08% 19785 99.26% 164 0.82%

43.01-44 1 0.06% 19796 99.31% 148 0.74%

42.01-43 14 0.07% 19810 99.38% 137 0.69%

41.01-42 9 0.05% 19819 99.43% 123 0.62%

40.01-41 12 0.06% 19831 99.49% 114 0.57%

39.01-40 9 0.05% 19840 99.53% 102 0.51%

38.01-39 1 0.06% 19851 99.59% 93 0.47%

37.01-38 13 0.07% 19864 99.65% 82 0.41%

36.01 - 37 1 0.06% 19875 99.71% 69 0.35%

35.01-36 5 0.03% 19880 99.73% 58 0.29%

34.01-35 6 0.03% 19886 99.76% 53 0.27%

33.01-34 4 0.02% 19890 99.78% 47 0.24%

32.01-33 6 0.03% 19896 99.81% 43 0.22%

31.01-32 5 0.083% 19901 99.84% 37 0.19%

30.01- 31 4 0.02% 19905 99.86% 32 0.16%



